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PROPOSED FLOOR PLAN - FLOORS 17 - 22F
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PROPOSED BUILDING ELEVATION: SOUTHF
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PROPOSED BUILDING ELEVATION: NORTH
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PROPOSED BUILDING ELEVATION: EAST
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PROPOSED BUILDING ELEVATION: WESTF
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Spring Summer

(March - May) (June - August)
Wind Speed Probability (%)

(mph) Spring Summer
Calm 14 15
15 5.7 8.0
6-10 26.8 36.1
1115 335 36.4
16-20 214 15.0
[ ] >20 113 29

Fall
(September - November)
wind Speed
(mph)
calm

15
6-10
11-15

16-20
>20

WIND STUDIES - EXISTING CONDITION
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TING AND PROPOSED PERSPECTIVES — THIRD STREET & SPRING STRETF
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TING AND PROPOSED PERSPECTIVES - THIRD STREET & THORNDIKE
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TING AND PROPOSED PERSPECTIVES — SECOND STREET & THORNDIKEF
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TING PERSPECTIVE — THIRD STREET & SPRING STREET: OVERALL EXISTING BUILDINGF
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PROPOSED PERSPECTIVE — THIRD STREET & SPRING STREET: OVERALL PROPOSED BUILDING
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